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Gym
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USAG #
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Joanie Brisebois405 1/1/1997
Laval Excellence

4.2004.1004.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.4008.0008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.200 12.65012.500 50.650

Place: 2 4 1 3 1

1

Claudine Vidal406 1/1/1997
Laval Excellence

4.5004.3004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.2008.7508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.850 12.70011.500 50.500

Place: 1 1 7 2 2

2

Olivia Vadacchino396 1/1/1997
Équilibrix

4.5004.3003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.5008.4508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.250 12.10011.800 49.100

Place: 4 3T 4 8T 3

3

Ariane Benoit400 1/1/1995
Gymnacentre

4.5003.3003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.6008.6509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.450 12.40010.900 48.550

Place: 6 2 12 6T 4

4

Andréanne Dupont402 1/1/1995
Gym-TRM

4.1003.7003.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.5508.4507.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 12.050 12.75012.250 48.450

Place: 15 5 2 1T 5

5

Jigme Lhamo410 1/1/1997
T-Dot Tumblers

4.0004.4003.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.4507.8007.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.500 12.55011.850 48.250

Place: 10T 11 3 5 6

6

Sarah Carlton392 1/1/1996
Borden

4.3004.0003.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.6008.1008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.800 12.40011.600 48.100

Place: 11 8 5T 6T 7

7

Heather Sadler408 1/1/1995
Milton Springers

4.0003.8004.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.5506.4008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 10.400 12.75011.350 47.650

Place: 3 14 9 1T 8

8
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Élyse Samuel403 1/1/1995
Gym-TRM

3.9003.6003.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.9508.5507.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 12.250 12.10011.550 47.500

Place: 14 3T 6 8T 9

9

Naomi Polynice394 1/1/1996
Équilibrix

4.2003.7003.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.3008.6008.250

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.750 11.900 12.60010.100 47.350

Place: 7 6 13 4 10

10

Charlotte Moreau398 1/1/1995
Gym Bois-Francs

4.1003.8003.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.2007.3008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 10.900 12.15011.000 46.900

Place: 5 13 11 7 11

11

Joscelyne O'brien409 1/1/1997
Ortona

4.0003.8003.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.6508.1008.100

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.700 11.600 11.55011.450 46.300

Place: 13 10 8 10T 12

12

Isabelle Godbout391 1/1/1996
AST

3.8003.4001.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.2007.8508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 9.650 11.95011.600 45.050

Place: 12T 17 5T 9 13

13

Élizabeth Legault393 1/1/1997
Campiagile

4.0003.1003.7004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.1506.0008.1508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.850 11.1509.100 44.800

Place: 8 7 16 12 14T

14T

Shaylin Flaherty399 1/1/1995
Gym Magic

4.0003.7003.4004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.5006.3007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 9.700 11.55011.200 44.800

Place: 10T 16 10 10T 14T

14T

Joannie Beauchamp404 1/1/1990
Indépendante

3.1002.7003.7002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.0007.9508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.650 11.1009.700 44.300

Place: 12T 9 15 13 15

15
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Shayla Sklaruk390 1/1/1997
Aerials

3.6003.8003.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.1506.2007.5008.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.400 11.100 10.75010.000 44.250

Place: 9 12 14 14 16

16

Charlotte Goudreau401 1/1/1997
Gymnix

2.9003.3003.2002.900Diff:
Exec: 6.6505.7007.0508.100

ND: -0.300__._____.___-0.100
Final: 10.900 10.250 9.2509.000 39.400

Place: 16 15 17 15 17

17

Olivia Zakem407 1/1/1997
Laval Excellence

3.700__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 7.550__._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 11.250__.___ 11.250

Place: 17* 18* 18* 11 18

18

Jessica Robert395 1/1/1996
Équilibrix

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 17* 18* 18* 16* 19*

19*

Marilyn Moreno411 1/1/1997
Universal (USA)

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 17* 18* 18* 16* 19*

19*


